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Prijs
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Aantal getekende

duiven -1 :

Deelgetal 100 : 10
Naam

Geen

Getekende

Duiven

Gepakt

Vlucht :
Datum :

Robbeson Toon 1 & 2
Hellemons Cees
Bohemen van Henk 3 & 4
Bruyn de Corné 3 & 4
Bruijnde Jan1 & 2
Maas Johan 1 & 2
Beers van Rien
Ossenblok Rien
Verhoef Christ

Maas Geert 3 & 4
Braber den Chris
Nijssen Barry 1 & 2
Ginneken van Wim 3 & 4
Rooij de Gerard 1 & 2
Kools Piet 1 & 2
Zundert van Cor3 & 4
Rooij de Yvonne 3 & 4
Rooij de Karlijn 5 & 6
Broek van de Henk
Rommens Ries 1 & 2
Maas Piet

Zundert van Piet 3 & 4
Zundert v. Kees 1 & 2
DamenlJordi3 & 4
Damen Frans 1 & 2
Nooijens Frank

Pont St
Maxen
10-8-2019

ce

Punt 1

Punt 2

Totaal

150,0000

150,0000

300,0000

150,0000

150,0000

300,0000

150,0000

150,0000

300,0000

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000




Ginnekenvan Bert3 & 4
Bastiaanssen Ad
Mieghem van Jac.
Poppel van René

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000

200,0000

200,0000

400,0000




